
Place Bib Name Nat. Age Gender AG Club Pace ChipTime GunTime

10K
1. 52 Commings, Patrick 31 M Male 30-34 28:06 28:08
2. 305 LaSpisa, Anthony 35 M Male 35-39 44:12 44:12
3. 301 Spring, Sophia 27 F Female 25-29 44:52 45:02
4. 57 Erwig, Peter 64 M Male 60-64 46:54 46:54
5. 306 Decker, Ethan 18 M Male 15-19 47:25 47:29
6. 28 Miller, Ryan 43 M Male 40-44 49:27 49:27
7. 23 Laffosse, Lauren 34 F Female 30-34 49:50 50:22
8. 307 Bohn, Andrew 36 M Male 35-39 50:15 50:55
9. 18 Collogan, Vincent 57 M Male 55-59 51:29 51:29
10. 29 Whitney, Kiana 29 F Female 25-29 51:55 51:57
11. 50 Lowe, John 35 M Male 35-39 52:52 52:58
12. 3 Dunn, Phillip 36 M Male 35-39 54:13 54:20
13. 309 Carlson, Robert 42 M Male 40-44 54:13 54:22
14. 43 Jon, Rita 45 F Female 45-49 54:16 54:23
15. 40 Delaporte, Katherine 52 F Female 50-54 54:50 55:01
16. 39 Rachal, Richard 36 M Male 35-39 55:01 55:22
17. 49 Martin, Jeremy 30 M Male 30-34 55:17 55:19
18. 37 Dembosky, Aubrey 29 F Female 25-29 55:48 55:49
19. 51 Iserman, Michael 55 M Male 55-59 57:33 57:37
20. 45 Christopher, Frank 56 M Male 55-59 58:01 58:04
21. 44 Hamilton, Mark 59 M Male 55-59 58:29 58:35
22. 33 Singleton, Kimberly 40 F Female 40-44 59:50 1:00:09
23. 24 Cannon, Jamarrious 21 M Male 20-24 59:52 1:00:27
24. 21 Pitts, Megan 40 F Female 40-44 1:00:49 1:00:50
25. 38 Brown, John 39 M Male 35-39 1:01:25 1:01:25
26. 300 Melin, Sophia 20 F Female 20-24 1:01:58 1:02:49
27. 20 Skipper, Isaac 13 M Male 10-14 1:01:59 1:02:36
28. 58 Steele, Christina 41 F Female 40-44 1:02:27 1:02:56
29. 59 Bartholomew, Tiffany 45 F Female 45-49 1:02:28 1:02:57
30. 303 Edwards, Japheth 38 M Male 35-39 1:02:31 1:02:38
31. 48 Sanders, Taylor 24 M Male 20-24 1:03:32 1:03:50
32. 15 Skipper, Marissa 40 F Female 40-44 1:03:59 1:04:35
33. 60 Hutchins, Jeff 55 M Male 55-59 1:05:01 1:05:39
34. 25 Todaro, Jennifer 44 F Female 40-44 1:06:15 1:06:28
35. 26 Todaro, Natalia 18 F Female 15-19 1:06:40 1:06:53
36. 56 Todaro, Matthew 45 M Male 45-49 1:06:40 1:06:54
37. 299 Mitchell, Angela 39 F Female 35-39 1:06:41 1:06:43
38. 17 Ya, Jerry 45 M Male 45-49 1:06:46 1:06:58
39. 302 Galbraith, Chandra 35 F Female 35-39 1:07:41 1:07:59
40. 9 Blair, William 24 M Male 20-24 1:09:50 1:10:00
41. 32 Merli, Vicky 35 F Female 35-39 1:10:10 1:10:26
42. 27 Perry, Ryan 37 F Female 35-39 1:10:17 1:10:18
43. 42 Grzybowski, Alexandra 33 F Female 30-34 1:10:32 1:10:47
44. 30 de Paula, Andrea 45 F Female 45-49 1:11:05 1:11:32

Freedom Starts Here
Overall Results 10K

1



Place Bib Name Nat. Age Gender AG Club Pace ChipTime GunTime
45. 47 Wright, Tino 37 M Male 35-39 1:12:11 1:12:19
46. 304 WILLIAMS, JAVIYA 36 F Female 35-39 1:12:14 1:12:21
47. 31 Dunlap, Jennifer 37 F Female 35-39 1:12:40 1:13:12
48. 36 Snyder, Jenna 37 F Female 35-39 1:14:24 1:14:59
49. 10 Adams, Douglas 40 M Male 40-44 1:14:37 1:14:54
50. 41 White, Michelle 53 F Female 50-54 1:15:29 1:16:08
51. 14 Wallace, Heather 49 F Female 45-49 1:16:11 1:16:21
52. 53 Perez, Lesly 31 F Female 30-34 1:16:59 1:17:24
53. 16 Cunningham, Stephanie 34 F Female 30-34 1:20:11 1:20:29
54. 35 Yahl, Brandi 28 F Female 25-29 1:20:26 1:20:58
55. 34 Echter, Francine 42 F Female 40-44 1:20:27 1:20:59
56. 308 Dunlap, Renee 51 F Female 50-54 1:20:51 1:21:20
57. 19 Crum, Joe 37 M Male 35-39 1:22:18 1:22:57
58. 1 Hammer, Cassie 43 F Female 40-44 1:24:32 1:24:55
59. 7 Martin, Emily 24 F Female 20-24 1:25:57 1:26:00

Number of records: 59

Freedom Starts Here
Overall Results 10K

2


